Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CCR4.0MUC8T 4.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 27 27 1.1
CCR4.19MUC8T 4.194 40 ±0.5/0.3 27 27 1.1
CCR4.91MUC8T 4.915 40 ±0.5/0.3 27 27 1.1
CCR5.0MUC8T 5.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 27 27 1.1
CCR6.0MUC8T 6.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 27 27 1.1
Part No.
Oscillating frequency Fosc
(MHz)
Resonant impedance Z0
(Ω)max.
Initial Fosc tolerance∗
(%)max.
Built-in load capacity(pF) T
(mm)max.CL1 CL2
CCR8.0MXC8T 8.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 18 18 0.8
CCR8.38MXC8T 8.380 40 ±0.5/0.3 18 18 0.8
CCR10.0MXC8T 10.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 18 18 0.8
CCR11.0MXC8T 11.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 18 18 0.8
1.5±0.1 1.5±0.1
(0.8)
(0.6) (0.6) (0.6)
(0.8) (0.8)

MXC7 TYPE
• These are representative characteristics. Oscillating frequencies and built-in load capacity values other than these shown here can be supported.
∗ ±0.5% is standard. Also available for custom made, please contact TDK.
MYC7 TYPE
• These are representative characteristics. Oscillating frequencies and built-in load capacity values other than these shown here can be supported.
∗ ±0.5% is standard. Also available for custom made, please contact TDK.
Part No.
Oscillating frequency Fosc
(MHz)
Resonant impedance Z0
(Ω)max.
Initial Fosc tolerance∗
(%)max.
Built-in load capacity(pF) T
(mm)CL1 CL2
CCR16.0MXC7T 16.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 10.0 10.0 1.1±0.2
CCR16.93MXC7T 16.934 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0 9.0 1.1±0.2
CCR18.0MXC7T 18.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0 9.0 1±0.2
CCR20.0MXC7T 20.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0 9.0 1±0.2
CCR22.58MXC7T 22.580 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0 9.0 1±0.2
CCR24.0MXC7T 24.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0 9.0 1±0.2
CCR25.0MXC7T 25.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.9±0.2
CCR30.0MXC7T 30.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.9±0.2
CCR32.0MXC7T 32.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR33.33MXC7T 33.333 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR33.86MXC7T 33.868 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR34.57MXC7T 34.570 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR40.0MXC7T 40.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR48.0MXC7T 48.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
CCR50.0MXC7T 50.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0 8.0 0.8±0.2
Part No.
Oscillating frequency Fosc
(MHz)
Resonant impedance Z0
(Ω)max.
Initial Fosc tolerance∗
(%)max.
Built-in load capacity(pF) T
(mm)CL1 CL2
CCR24.0MYC7T1 24.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.9±0.1
CCR25.0MYC7T1 25.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.9±0.1
CCR27.12MYC7T1 27.120 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.85±0.1
CCR30.0MYC7T1 30.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.85±0.1
CCR33.33MYC7T1 33.333 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.85±0.1
CCR33.86MYC7T1 33.868 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.85±0.1
CCR40.0MYC7T1 40.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.8±0.1
CCR48.0MYC7T1 48.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 7.0 7.0 0.8±0.1
Dimensions in mm
(0.5)(0.5)
(0.5) (0.5) (0.5)
0.5±0.2 0.5±0.20.5±0.2

• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
MX7 TYPE
THIRD HARMONIC MODE: 16.0 to 50.0MHz/EXTERNAL LOAD CAPACITY
MX7 TYPE
• These are representative characteristics. Oscillating frequencies and built-in load capacity values other than these shown here can be supported.
∗ ±0.5% is standard. Also available for custom made, please contact TDK.
Part No.
Oscillating frequency Fosc
(MHz)
Resonant impedance Z0
(Ω)max.
Initial Fosc tolerance∗
(%)max.
Built-in load capacity(pF) T
(mm)CL1 CL2
CCR16.0MX7T 16.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1.1±0.2
CCR16.93MX7T 16.934 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1.1±0.2
CCR18.0MX7T 18.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1±0.2
CCR20.0MX7T 20.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1±0.2
CCR22.58MX7T 22.580 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1±0.2
CCR24.0MX7T 24.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 1±0.2
CCR25.0MX7T 25.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.9±0.2
CCR30.0MX7T 30.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.9±0.2
CCR32.0MX7T 32.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR33.33MX7T 33.333 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR33.86MX7T 33.868 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR34.57MX7T 34.570 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR40.0MX7T 40.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR48.0MX7T 48.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
CCR50.0MX7T 50.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 — — 0.8±0.2
Dimensions in mm
(0.5)
0.5±0.20.5±0.2
(0.5)